1
  PRODUCT DATA
产品型号命名规则
         HVB FPS - 1.4 - ST - I - R - W1-
  PVB VAV Controller
Description
PVBxxxxAS-E is provided with more compact size and
accurate air flow measurement to meet the control of
the increasing demand for VAV terminals. It
communicates with BACnet MS/TP, fully compatible
with Niagara WEBs AX and WEBs N4 system.
PVBxxxxAS-E is a free programmable VAV controller,
assembled with a DP sensor for air-flow measurement
and a damper actuator for damper position adjustment.
Features
• Compact design to meet small enclosure
• Low air speed measureable by high accuracy DP
sensor
• 5 Nm damper actuator, ease and stable to mount
with damper of VAVBox
• BACnet MS/TP communication between
controllers, up to 115. 2 kps
• Sylk™ Bus communication with wall module,
polarity insensitive wiring for both power supple
and communication
• Compatible with Niagara AX or N4
• Colorful and removable terminal blocks to simplify
wiring and replacement
• Qualified CE, UL, BTL
• BACnet qualified by BTL
Technical Data
• Electrical
Power Supply    20‐30 Vac; 50/60Hz
Consumption
PVB4022AS-E Typical 7 VA, max. 43 VA (incl.
Aux output and I/O consumption)
PVB0000AS-E Typical 5 VA, max. 8 VA (incl.  Aux
output)
Aux. Output      20Vdc ± 10% @50mA
Real time clock   72 hours backup after power failure
Indicators        Green LED, Status and RS485
CPU            120 MHz, 32 bit
RAM            128 K
Flash            512 K
• Communication
BACnet         MS/TP RS-485,
9.6k/19.2k/38.4k/76.8k/115.2k
RS-485       1 km max. length, 63
devices(recommended<30 devices)
RS-485 cable  Belden9481 or equalary
Sylk            2 wire, polarity insensitive
Sylk Bus       Max. length 30 m
• Actuator
  Torque          5 Nm
  Run time        Floating 108 s @ 50Hz
  Mounting shaft   10~13mm square or round
length >=40mm
• DP Sensor
  Range          0 - 374 Pa
  Accuracy        ±3% of full range
• I/O
PVB0000AS-E   No I/O
PVB4022AS-E   4UI+2AO+2DO
UI            0-10v/20k NTC/pt1000/Dry
contact/100 ohm-100 kohm
AO           4-20 mA, max. 550 ohm
              0-10V, max.10 mA
DO           24Vac Triac, 25-500 mA
A/D resolution 16 bit
• Compatibility
OS             Niagara Ax 3.8, N4 4.3
Wall Module     TR42(-x)
• Physics